Appealable Decisions From 7/31/2017 To 8/4/2017 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title Telephone E-mail

General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant 831-658- JArlene@mpw
5600 md.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer 831-658- | Larry@mpw
5600 md.net

Water Resources Division Joe Oliver Water Resources Manager 831-658- J Joe@mpwm

(WRD) 5600 d.net

Water Demand Division (WDD) Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager 831-658- [slocke@mpw

5601 md.net

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

Aug 04, 2017

MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends Auqust 21, 2017 throuagh Auqust 25, 2017

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106594

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106593

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106592

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158881
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35663

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35676

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35678
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158902
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35674

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19982
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20117
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20116
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20115
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20114

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20113

604 TAYLOR ST, Monterey, CA 1001-165-035-000
93940-2038

324 EARDLEY AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3632
SANTA RITA ST, 5 SE OF 4TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
211 CHESTNUT ST, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3105

1073 EIGHTH ST, Monterey, CA 001-847-007-000
93940-3601

704 GRANITE ST, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-4017
DOLORES ST, 3 NW OF 11TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
213 GRAND AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-3419
2530 SAN ANTONIO AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923

1565 LOWELL ST, Seaside, CA 012-202-019-000
93955-5012

1673 LUZERN ST, SEASIDE, CA 012-722-010-000
93955-4513

514 Michelson Road, Monterey,|000-000-514-000
CA 93940

324 EARDLEY AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3632
1330 SKYLINE DR, MONTEREY, 014-131-036-000
CA 93940-4139

SANTA RITA ST, 5 SE OF 4TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

006-247-009-000

010-036-017-000

006-344-015-000

006-558-004-000

010-158-007-000

006-283-014-000

009-402-007-000

006-247-009-000

010-036-017-000

Water Demand Management System
Monday, August 14, 2017 | 10:03:07 AM

KEVIN M PAULUS

LINDA SATCHELL

GYLL MEYER

Richard L & Dorothy A Moors
Yl G PIAO & XIN LIU
CRAWFORD FAMILY TRUST
ROSEANNE SIMPSON LIVING
TRUST

ROBERT BRIAN DEMEREST
CHERYL ASSEMI

PAUL M & REBECCA A TAG
ALANNA YOUNGBLOOD

U S A NAVY

LINDA SATCHELL

TILDEN-SKYLINE LLC

GYLL MEYER

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 7/31/2017 To 8/4/2017 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Water Demand Management System

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106591

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106590

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106589

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106588

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106587

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106586

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106585

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106584

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106583

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 34650
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35122
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35143
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 23796
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 26193
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34872
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 35306

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20112
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 158875
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20111

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20110
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158876
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34211
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 158874
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158874
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 20108

21 VIA ENCINA, Monterey, CA |001-641-020-000 \RICHARD LUNDY

93940-6111

155 ACACIA ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3627

NW CNR OF MISSION ST &

SANTA LUCIA AVE, CARMEL, CA

742 PHEASANT RIDGE RD, DEL
REY OAKS, CA 93940-5764
207 CARMEL AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3413

18 EL POTRERO, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9739

761 COUNTRY CLUB DR,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
1168 PHOENIX AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-4423

3152 FOREST LAKE RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953-3200

1200 LIGHTHOUSE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

Palmero Way, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

Palmero Way, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

1125 PORQUE LN, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

1138 PORTOLA RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3602

1220 PADRE LN, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

3071 STRAWBERRY HILL RD,
Pebble Beach, CA 93953-2922
SCENIC RD, 2NW OF SANTA
LUCIA, Carmel, CA 93921
1126 MESTRES DR, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

8062 LAKE PL, CARMEL, CA
93923-9514

50 EL POTRERO, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9739

1069 THE OLD DRIVE, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2541

41 VIA DESCANSO, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-6141

820 CASANOVA AVE, #124,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6891
820 CASANOVA AVE, #124,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6891
70 FOREST RIDGE RD, #1,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4134

Monday, August 14, 2017 | 10:03:07 AM

006-244-009-000

010-162-012-000

012-614-036-000

006-275-009-000

189-462-008-000

187-631-008-000

012-072-028-000

008-022-037-000

006-112-002-000

008-411-018-000

008-411-018-000

008-281-027-000

008-481-001-000

008-481-003-000

007-481-020-000

010-293-014-000

007-441-006-000

157-081-017-000

189-464-001-000

007-231-010-000

001-631-017-000

013-254-067-000

013-254-067-000

014-151-001-000

LEON GARDEN

JERRY UNGERMAN
DARLA WELCH

Timothy Herbst

GARY MCCLUSKEY

ABE & CARINA STALLCUP
FAMILY TRUST

BRUCE SILVERBLATT
ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON
SCHOOL

SEABREEZE INN & COTTAGES
PEBBLE BEACH COMPANY
PEBBLE BEACH COMPANY
Peter Barker
Steven/Paula Sneddon
DUNMORE PARTNERS LP
ARNOLD B & MARY H
BURTTSCHELL

JOHANNA WHITE

DED , DED

HELGA MALMSTEDT
ZACH KAUFMAN

JOHN EVANS ROBERTSON
ROBERT W & CAROL E

HATTON

DEBBIE J BIRNER
KYUNGWHA KIM THOMAS

DEBBIE J BIRNER
KYUNGWHA KIM THOMAS

DAVID H HARPER

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 7/31/2017 To 8/4/2017 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Water Demand Management System

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20107

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 20106
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20105
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20103
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158894
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20102
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20101
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20100
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 20099
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20098
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20096
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20097
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158891
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158888
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35675

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20095
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 20094

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35666

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35665

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20092
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19682
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20091
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20090
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 20089

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20088

724 PINE AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3256

724 PINE AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3256

21 VIA ENCINA, Monterey, CA
93940-6111

155 ACACIA ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3627

448 ORANGE AVE, SAND CITY,
CA 93955-3517

NW CNR OF MISSION ST &

SANTA LUCIA AVE, CARMEL, CA

507 WILKES LANE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940

742 PHEASANT RIDGE RD, DEL
REY OAKS, CA 93940-5764

3850 RIO RD, #26, CARMEL, CA
93923-8606

1189 WANDA AVE, #B,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-5451

1777 JUAREZ ST, Seaside, CA
93955-4005

207 CARMEL AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3413

127 MONTECITO AVE, #5,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-3973

SAN ANTONIO AVE, 3 SE OF
9TH AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

Forest Lodge, Pacific Grove,
Ca

400 MAR VISTA DR, #2,
Monterey, CA 93940-4359

906 BAYVIEW AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2402

TORRES ST, Carmel, CA 93921

TORRES ST, Carmel, CA 93921

1293 HILBY ST, #A, Seaside,
CA 93955-5422

116 17TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2605

18 EL POTRERO, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9739

761 COUNTRY CLUB DR,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
761 COUNTRY CLUB DR,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-

1168 PHOENIX AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-4423

Monday, August 14, 2017 | 10:03:07 AM

006-307-006-000

006-307-006-000

001-641-020-000

006-244-009-000

011-271-005-000

010-162-012-000

000-000-507-000

012-614-036-000

015-531-026-000

012-341-039-000

012-114-027-000

006-275-009-000

013-096-005-000

010-277-010-000

000-000-000-003

001-959-002-000

006-131-011-000

010-103-012-000

010-103-012-000

012-343-013-000

006-153-008-000

189-462-008-000

187-631-008-000

187-631-008-000

012-072-028-000

RONALD PETERSON

RONALD PETERSON
RICHARD LUNDY

LEON GARDEN

DANIEL R CLARK TR

JERRY UNGERMAN

U S A NAVY

DARLA WELCH

MICHAEL ROBBINS

FELIX BACHOFNER

JOHN LLOYD-JONES
Timothy Herbst

JORDAN R & MEGUMI WHITE
JAMES M & ANITA KATHLEEN
GUYETTE TRS

City of Pacific Grove

ANITA HOOD

KATHRYN A D ANGIO

NOEL P & ANDREA R CARR

TRUST & ANDREA B CARR

NOEL P & ANDREA R CARR
TRUST & ANDREA B CARR

PATRICIA BASCO

STEVEN HONEGGER &
MARGERY MOE TRS

GARY MCCLUSKEY

ABE & CARINA STALLCUP
FAMILY TRUST

CARINA STALLCUP

BRUCE SILVERBLATT

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 7/31/2017 To 8/4/2017 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 03, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Water Demand Management System

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35667
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158786
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 20087
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20086
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20085
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19994

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106582

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106581

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106580

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106579

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106578

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106577

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106576

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106575

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106574

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106573

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106572

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106571

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106570

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106569

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106568

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 158491
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 30099
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35150

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 17941

1078 ROSITA RD, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5635

7192 OAK TREE PL,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-7304

1966 NAPA ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4129

1265 WANDA AVE, #B, Seaside,
CA 93955-5432

670 HARCOURT AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-4712

24525 OUTLOOK DR, #11,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9482

1443 JUDSON ST, Seaside, CA
93955-5029

26021 CARMEL KNOLLS DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8819

1599 LOWELL ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5012

3032 STRAWBERRY HILL RD,
Pebble Beach, CA 93953-2954

3171 Forest Lake Rd, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3203

136 HERRMANN DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-2516

76 SPRUCE WAY, CARMEL, CA
93923-9609

4 LOS ENCINOS DR, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5610

911 MONTEREY CIR, Monterey,
CA 93940-4443

938 MARGARET ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-2141

986 WAINWRIGHT ST,
Monterey, CA 93940-2150

1094 HIGHLANDER DR,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-6236

209 DEL MESA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923-7951

26445 VIA PETRA, CARMEL, CA
93923-9505

16 ANTLER PL, MONTEREY, CA
93940-6304

CAMINO REAL, 3NE OF OCEAN,
Carmel, CA 93921

SAN CARLOS ST, 5 NW OF

SANTA LUCIA AVE, CARMEL, CA

7029 VALLEY GREENS CIR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9517
515 W CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-

Monday, August 14, 2017 | 10:03:07 AM

012-533-010-000

259-121-018-000

011-482-018-000

012-341-031-000

011-356-003-000

015-483-011-000

012-254-004-000

015-291-021-000

012-202-003-000

007-483-001-000

008-234-032-000

001-303-008-000

241-052-006-000

012-591-016-000

001-474-010-000

001-354-020-000

001-353-002-000

012-453-003-000

015-513-023-000

015-271-004-000

101-302-013-000

010-251-013-000

010-165-005-000

157-071-021-000

187-071-023-000

CARLA M PALMER

TODD SCOTT & AMY S BALES
TRS

ROMEO SAMONTE
STANLEY ROGALSKY
JEAN FERNANDEZ
MAHROOM FAMILY
PARTNERSHIP THE

ALLAN BATES

KING CHUN LOR

WILLIAM FARR

KURT BUSH

Barbara Pond

MARGERY McMENAMIN
LADD STRNAD

DENNIS ALLION

BRIAN & ANGOLEE BODE
CAROL SMITH

FRANK GRAZIANO

SARA HARTESVELDT
RAYMOND A GROO TRUST
SGD PROPERTIES LP
PAUL CAHALAN

Mark N. Thomas , MARK N

THOMAS

MC MILLAN CHARLES M &
EVELYN F

HANNEMAN FAMILY TRUST

Ray Travers

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 7/31/2017 To 8/4/2017 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Water Demand Management System

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 25943

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35654
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 16010
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 25641
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 33312
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number -35668
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20084
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20083
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20082
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20081
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20080
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19466
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20079
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20078
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20077
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20076
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20075
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20074
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20073
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20072
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20071
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20070

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35671

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19666

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20069

LOBOS ST, 3 SW OF 3RD AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93921

96 W CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
31 TOYON WAY, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9524

135 RANCHO RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9405

2530 SAN ANTONIO AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923

4 OAK KNOLL WAY, CARMEL,
CA 95353

1443 JUDSON ST, Seaside, CA
93955-5029

26021 CARMEL KNOLLS DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8819

1599 LOWELL ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5012

3032 STRAWBERRY HILL RD,
Pebble Beach, CA 93953-2954
3171 Forest Lake Rd, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3203

3974 RONDA RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953-3211

136 HERRMANN DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-2516

1091 HIGHLANDER DR,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-6239

579 VIEJO RD, CARMEL, CA
93923-9437

76 SPRUCE WAY, CARMEL, CA
93923-9609

9 SKYLINE CREST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4111

508 Loma Alta Rd, Carmel, CA
93923-9449

233 EDINBURGH AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5401

4 LOS ENCINOS DR, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5610

324 HANNON AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-3815

911 MONTEREY CIR, Monterey,
CA 93940-4443

26345 SCENIC DR, CARMEL, CA
93923-9111

898 COLTON ST, Monterey, CA
93940-4452

1158 CHAPARRAL RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3104

Monday, August 14, 2017 | 10:03:07 AM

010-014-003-000

189-201-008-000

187-391-014-000

187-201-003-000

009-402-007-000

009-201-016-000

012-254-004-000

015-291-021-000

012-202-003-000

007-483-001-000

008-234-032-000

008-511-002-000

001-303-008-000

012-452-001-000

103-021-014-000

241-052-006-000

014-072-047-000

103-161-004-000

013-241-026-000

012-591-016-000

013-047-002-000

001-474-010-000

009-442-007-000

001-471-010-000

007-543-021-000

Gregory/Sandra D'Ambrosio
REX A & JENNIFER E
BERGGREN

Peree Geffen Corporation
James/Diane Stracuzzi
CHERYL ASSEMI

ROBERT W JR & CONSUELO M
PURVIS

ALLAN BATES

KING CHUN LOR

WILLIAM FARR

KURT BUSH

Barbara Pond

STEPHANIE GARDNER
MARGERY McMENAMIN
JON HERROLD

GAIL ZUG

LADD STRNAD

CRAIG FORBELL

FOREST M PAUL

DOLORES JEREZ-MOYA
DENNIS ALLION

ANGELA BRUNO

BRIAN & ANGOLEE BODE
26345 SCENIC LLC

DENNIS RILEY

TERRENCE L RUSSEY

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 7/31/2017 To 8/4/2017 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 02, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Aug 01, 2017

Jul 31, 2017

Water Demand Management System

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20068

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20067

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20066

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20065

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20064

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20063

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19924

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19988
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 16417
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35121
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35144
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158886
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 158884
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 15112
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158849
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34470
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 17291
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158883
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35346

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35346
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158738
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158731
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35653

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35668

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158878

938 MARGARET ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-2141

986 WAINWRIGHT ST,
Monterey, CA 93940-2150
1094 HIGHLANDER DR,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-6236

4TH AVE, 2 SE OF LINCOLN ST,
CARMEL, CA 93921

209 DEL MESA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923-7951
26445 VIA PETRA, CARMEL, CA
93923-9505

1528 SALINAS HWY,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5210
16 ANTLER PL, MONTEREY, CA
93940-6304

CARMELO ST, 2 SW OF 11TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
Palmero Way, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

Palmero Way, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

1460 HILBY AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-6034

1025 KIMBALL AVE, Seaside,
CA 93955-5903

24525 OUTLOOK DR, #11,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9482

3466 TREVIS WAY, Carmel, CA
93923-8968

24760 SUMMIT FIELD RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9414

146 SEENO ST, Monterey, CA
93940-2379

70 FOREST RIDGE RD, #24,
Monterey, CA 93940-4128
1227 SILVER CT, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

1227 SILVER CT, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

3080 STRAWBERRY HILL RD,
Pebble Beach, CA 93953-2923
2ND AVE, 2SW OF MISSION,
Carmel, CA 93921

1235 OCEAN VIEW BLVD,
Pacific Grove, CA 93950-2030
470 W CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924
515 ELM AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4215
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001-354-020-000

001-353-002-000

012-453-003-000

010-137-018-000

015-513-023-000

015-271-004-000

101-231-008-000

101-302-013-000

010-279-002-000

008-411-018-000

008-411-018-000

012-402-088-000

012-381-070-000

015-483-011-000

009-291-009-000

015-461-009-000

001-361-022-000

014-151-024-000

008-532-010-000

008-532-010-000

007-452-009-000

010-122-002-000

006-012-004-000

189-011-042-000

011-304-016-000

CAROL SMITH

FRANK GRAZIANO

SARA HARTESVELDT

KENNETH A NORTON

RAYMOND A GROO TRUST

SGD PROPERTIES LP

DEANNA L MACDONALD TRUST

PAUL CAHALAN

David & Audrey Hall

PEBBLE BEACH COMPANY

PEBBLE BEACH COMPANY

FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH

TODD A & LINA M HILL

Majid Mahroom

3466 TREVIS LLC

THE GAYLE ANN WHEATLEY
LIVING TRUST

8 C's Development Co.

SHARON D ADAMS-JANIK
TRUST

ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON
SCHOOL

ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON
SCHOOL

BYRON BARTLEY & DARLENE
LADELL , DUKE PARTNERS Il

DEBBIE & MARTIN BRITZ ,
WYLLY PHILLIPS

JOHN & ANN CROLL

EDWARD E & CAMILLE STAHL
PENHOET TRS

AKSHAY HOLDINGS LLC
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Appealable Decisions From 7/31/2017 To 8/4/2017 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Jul 31, 2017

Jul 31, 2017

Jul 31, 2017

Jul 31, 2017

Jul 31, 2017

Jul 31, 2017

Jul 31, 2017

Jul 31, 2017

Jul 31, 2017

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35664

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20017
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158687
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35631
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158860
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158859
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158858
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35661

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158820

Water Demand Management System

989 JEFFERSON ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940

001-332-010-000

JUNIPERO AVE, 3 NW OF VISTA |010-111-004-000

AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

JUNIPERO AVE, 3 NW OF VISTA |010-111-004-000

AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

SE CNR OF LOPEZ AVE & 2ND
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
3205 Golden Oaks Ln,
Monterey, CA 93940

25310 TIERRA GRANDE DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8427

127 LAS BRISAS DR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-7612
950 HAMILTON AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5257

1060 SONOMA AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5216

Monday, August 14, 2017 | 10:03:07 AM

010-231-023-000

001-944-017-000

169-391-003-000

173-077-052-000

012-274-007-000

012-273-049-000

TIM OLSON

JOHN KRATCHMER

JOHN E & TERRI R
KRATCHMER , CHRISTOPHER
LB HOMEBUYERS LLC
WILLIAM R GATES

CATHERINE AIELLO & ERASMO
AIELLO

JAMES & CHERYL COX

ANTHONY M RETTINGER

CHRISTINE P JACOBSON &
PAUL C PHILLIPSEN TRS
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